Appetisers

Aloo Pudhina Tikki (V) £10.00
Potato and mint tikki spiced with roast cumin, chilli and ginger

Bhel Puri Chat (V) £10.00
Puffed rice, wheat crisp and spiced chickpea tossed with onion and tamarind

Paneer Tikka Multani (V) £13.00
Paneer spiced with green herb marinade batter coated and crisp in tandoor

Chilli Calamari £12.00
Crisp fried calamari tossed with roast cumin and green chilli

Kalonji Jheenga £19.00
Tiger prawns with black onion seeds and spiced yoghurt

Kashmiri Chicken Tikka £14.00
Chicken supreme, Kashmiri chilli marinade with mint chutney

Lamb Seekh Kebab £15.00
Lamb leg spiced with ginger, chilli and mint sauce

Curries

Murgh Tikka Makhani £21.00
Free range chicken supreme, chargrilled, fresh tomato and fenugreek sauce

Chicken Chettinad £21.00
Chicken thigh slow cooked with coconut, curry leaf and black pepper

Lamb Rogan Josh £24.00
Braised leg of lamb with brown onion, tomato and Kashmiri chilli

Kerala Fish Curry £23.00
Tilapia fish fillets in tomato onion and coconut sauce

Malabar Prawn £28.00
Tiger prawns cooked in curry leaf, ginger, mustard and coconut sauce

Paneer Kurchan (V) £18.00
Paneer tossed with onion, tomato green chilli and peppers

Palak ka Kofta (V) £16.00
Spinach and potato dumplings with basil and tomato sauce

Please note some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill




Biryani
(Served with cucumber raita)

Chicken Biryani
A blend of aromatic basmati rice, kewara water, saffron and mint

Lamb Biryani

Vegetable Biryani (V)

Vegetarian sides

Achari Baigan Masala
Aubergine with pickling spice

Dal Makhani
Slow cooked black lentils with tomato and butter

Dal Tarka
Cumin garlic tempered mix yellow lentil

Raita
Cucumber/Plain

Kachumbar Salad
Cucumber, cherry tomato, red onions with chilli lemon dressing

Rice

Steamed Basmati Rice

Saffron Pulao Rice

Breads

Whole Wheat Flour
Roti/ laccha paratha/mint paratha

Plain Wheat Flour
Plain /garlic/chilli

Stuffed Naan
Spicy potato/cheese/peshawari

Chefs Selection
Ask your server for the day selection

Please note some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

£21.00

£26.00
£18.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£5.00

£7.00

£5.00
£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£12.00




