

Appetisers

Aloo Pudhina Tikki (V) Potato and mint tikki spiced with roast cumin, chilli and ginger	£10.00
Bhel Puri Chat (V) Puffed rice, wheat crisp and spiced chickpea tossed with onion and	£10.00 d tamarind
Paneer Tikka Multani (V) Paneer spiced with green herb marinade batter coated and crisp in	£13.00 n tandoor
Chilli Calamari Crisp fried calamari tossed with roast cumin and green chilli	£12.00
Kalonji Jheenga Tiger prawns with black onion seeds and spiced yoghurt	£19.00
Kashmiri Chicken Tikka Chicken supreme, Kashmiri chilli marinade with mint chutney	£14.00
Lamb Seekh Kebab Lamb leg spiced with ginger, chilli and mint sauce	£15.00

Curries

Murgh Tikka Makhani Free range chicken supreme, chargrilled, fresh tomato and fenugi	£21.00 reek sauce
Chicken Chettinad Chicken thigh slow cooked with coconut, curry leaf and black pep	£21.00 per
Lamb Rogan Josh Braised leg of lamb with brown onion, tomato and Kashmiri chilli	£24.00
Kerala Fish Curry Tilapia fish fillets in tomato onion and coconut sauce	£23.00
Malabar Prawn Tiger prawns cooked in curry leaf, ginger, mustard and coconut so	£28.00 auce
Paneer Kurchan (V) Paneer tossed with onion, tomato green chilli and peppers	£18.00
Palak ka Kofta (V) Spinach and potato dumplings with basil and tomato sauce	£16.00



<u>Biryani</u>

(Served with cucumber raita)

Chicken Biryani A blend of aromatic basmati rice, kewara water, saffron and mint	£21.00	
Lamb Biryani	£26.00	
Vegetable Biryani (V)	£18.00	
<u>Vegetarian sides</u>		
Achari Baigan Masala Aubergine with pickling spice	£8.00	
Dal Makhani Slow cooked black lentils with tomato and butter	£8.00	
Dal Tarka Cumin garlic tempered mix yellow lentil	£8.00	
Raita Cucumber/Plain	£5.00	
Kachumbar Salad Cucumber, cherry tomato, red onions with chilli lemon dressing	£7.00	
<u>Rice</u>		
Steamed Basmati Rice	£5.00	
Saffron Pulao Rice	£5.50	
<u>Breads</u>		
Whole Wheat Flour Roti/ laccha paratha/mint paratha	£4.50	
Plain Wheat Flour Plain /garlic/chilli	£4.50	
Stuffed Naan Spicy potato/cheese/peshawari	£5.50	
Chefs Selection Ask your server for the day selection	£12.00	

Please note some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill